:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10079308

Oct 01, 2024 - 09:45 (UTC)

In epoch 314,978 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 904227 - 0.019164616 ETH®
50.38 USD

2 904233 - 0.019143399 ETH®
50.32 USD

3 904235 - 0.065000006 ETH®
170.87 USD

4 904238 - 0.065373879 ETH®
171.85 USD

S 904243 - 0.019215651 ETH®
50.51 USD

6 904244 - 0.064595238 ETH®
169.81 USD

7 904245 - 0.019178654 ETH®
50.41 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10079308
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/314978
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/904227
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/904233
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/904235
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/904238
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/904243
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/904244
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/904245

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

904246

904247

904250

904253

904254

Validator Id

1107232

Amount

- 0.019135647
50.30 USD

- 0.019188523
50.44 USD

- 0.019190241
50.44 USD

- 0.019282330
50.69 USD

- 0.019254424
50.61 USD

- 0.019279443
50.68 USD

- 0.019244643
50.59 USD

- 0.019193095
50.45 USD

- 0.019154103
50.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.046191785
121.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/904246
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/904247
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/904248
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/904249
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/904250
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/904251
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/904252
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/904253
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/904254
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1107232

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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